KEEDWELL Clarence Stanley

Born: 11 Jan 1881

Died: 27 Jul 1959 (78) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Samuel 1848 - 1938
Mother: Amy Meredith Richards 1863 - 1956
Married: 20 Apr 1910

HARVEY Elizabeth May

Born: 7 Dec 1878

Died: 1 Nov 1970 (92) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Capt. Edward John 1851 - 1911
Mother: Elizabeth Osborne 1853 - 1934
Children:

Keedwell Stanley Harvey (Harvey)
Born: 9 Apr 1911 Levin, NZ
Died: 31 Oct 2001 (90) Christchurch, NZ
Buried:

Greytown
Greytown

Karori
Karori

WW?2, Private, Infantry Brigade, 2 embarkations

Married: 15 Feb 1937

Watkins Margaret Sloane (Peggy)

Born: 15 Jun 1909

Died: 13 May 1980 (71) Akaroa, NZ
Buried:

Keedwell Osborne Harvey (Peter)

Born: 10 Jun 1913 Levin, NZ

Died: 12 May 1940 (27) Leige, Belgium
Buried: Voroux-Goreux, Communal cemetery, Belgium

WW2, Pilot Officer, 107 Squadron (bomber Unit),

Bristol Blenheim Mk IV, RNZAF, Enlisted 1938

KIA on air operations, possibly shot down by flak or

enemy fighters

Named on parents headstone, Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin NZ

KP0001



Keedwell
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Jack Harvey

1 Oct 1918
17 Sep 1992 (74)

WW2, RNZAF, LAC 1941, Flt Lt Nov 1943

Ruby
30 Oct 1919
25 Sep 2009 (90)

Levin, NZ

Brisbane, Aus

Does not appear on any property lists

Noted:

Electoral Rolls:

1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
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Clarence
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
Bath St
44 Bath St
44 Bath St
44 Bath St
44 Bath St

Chemists Asst
Chemists Asst
Chemists Asst
Chemists Asst
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist
Chemist

Elizabeth
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow



1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935

1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981

KP0001

Stanley
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hawera
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Akaroa
Akaroa

Osborne

Palmerston Nth

Jack

Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton

Insurance Inspector
Insurance Inspector
Insurance Inspector
Insurance Inspector
Insurance Inspector
Insurance Inspector
Branch Manager
Branch Manager
Branch Manager
Branch Manager
Manager

Manager

Manager

Retired

Retired

Clerk

Fish Culturlist
Fish Culturlist
Fish Culturlist
Salesman
Salesman
Motor Dealer
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director
Co Director

Margaret

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hawera
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
ChCh
ChCh
ChCh
Akaroa

Ruby

Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton
Carterton

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



